
(Girls Selects Hockey)    07 North (4) at 07 West (5)
31st Annual Minnesota Selects,  Saturday, April 06, 2019

St. Cloud MAC Herb Brooks NHC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Arena  Time: 7:36PM - 9:01PM
Official Scorer:  Eric Altena  Game Number: 30
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07 West
Steve Little  Coaches

 Starters
01 Madelyn Wostrel    G
06 Kendall Hassler    F
08 Kendall Rykkeli    F
10 Hannah Christenson    F
12 Sophia Olson    F
16 Abby Hansberger    F

07 North
Jay Milbridge

 Starters
30 Suri Langley    G
07 Lillian Dutton    D
08 Addie Fee    D
10 Kali Knutson    F
09 Ayla Milbridge    F
05 Megan Berg    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Hanna Olson    F
03 Mackenzie Jones    F
04 Toriana Anderson    D
05 Addison Sillerud    D
07 Courtney Little    D
09 Kelsey Olson    F
11 Maya Engler    F
14 Nola Milton    D
15 Amelia McQuay    F
17 Lily McKenzie    F
30 Erin Eilers    G

01 Aurelia Anderson    G
02 Avery Lian    D
03 Kaiya Sandy    F
04 Lauren Hornstein    D
06 Cadence Ellingson    F
11 Jasmyn German    D
12 Kennedy Ellingson    F
14 Mercury Bischoff    F
15 Ella Rothe    F
16 Ashlyn Bailey    D
17 Payton Remick    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

07W

07N

 Shots on Goal

07W

07N

4 4

4 4

10 7

12 10

 8

 8

 17

 22

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

07W

07N

 15 

 11 

 4 

 3 

 11 

 12 

 1 

 1 

 26 

 23 

 5 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

07W

07N

 5 10:00 5 7:55  1  2  0 

 6 12:00 4 6:03  1  0  0 

07W- 01 Madelyn Wostrel  

07W- 30 Erin Eilers  

07N- 30 Suri Langley  

07N- 01 Aurelia Anderson  

1 25:00 11 8  11  8

1 25:00 12 11  12  11

1 25:00 15 11  15  11

1 25:00 11 10  11  10

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Corey Hanson

(Ref) Filip Haataja

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  07W 10 Hannah Christenson   5:39  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

07W 10 H.  Christenson Hooking (2) 1 1:45

1 2:12 07W SH 17 Lily McKenzie 09 Kelsey Olson

07N 09 Ayla Milbridge Interference (2) 1 2:47

1 4:51 07W ES 11 Maya Engler 03 Mackenzie Jones

07N 05 Megan Berg Body Checking (2) 1 5:02

07N 10 Kali Knutson Body Checking (2) 1 5:55

1 6:25 07W PP 06 Kendall Hassler 16 Abby Hansberger

1 10:33 07N ES 17 Payton Remick 14 Mercury Bischoff

07N 14 Mercury Bischoff Body Checking (2) 1 14:23

1 18:39 07W ES 12 Sophia Olson

07W 15 Amelia McQuay Tripping (2) 1 19:13

1 20:14 07N PP 08 Addie Fee

1 23:48 07N ES 12 Kennedy Ellingson 06 Cadence Ellingson

07N 11 Jasmyn German Roughing  (2) 1 24:59

07W 10 H.  Christenson Roughing  (2) 1 24:59

07W 12 Sophia Olson Tripping (2) 2 3:58

2 5:39 07W SH 10 H.  Christenson

07W 11 Maya Engler Tripping (2) 2 12:37

2 16:23 07N ES 05 Megan Berg 03 Kaiya Sandy

07N 16 Ashlyn Bailey Hooking (2) 2 17:18

 End of Game


